Original Birth Certificate from the Municipality / Corporation to be produced with 

Xerox & 2 Copies Recent Passport Size Photograph at the time of admission. 

3. Amount payable at the time of admission:  Admission fee, Session fee, Tuition fee, 

Dress, Books & other fees, including badge etc. about Rs.20,200.00/- (Twenty 

Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only.) 

4. Monthly fees Rs.800/- (Rupees Eight Hundred only). 

5. Both Father & Mother along should be present at the time of admission. 

6. Student must be present on that day. 

BOYES 

SL. ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHER'S NAME